Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1082 05/17/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9112168764 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $270.84
5/17/2021 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9112236425 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $57.87
5/17/2021 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9112736426 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $417.66
5/17/2021 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9979099881 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $23.50
5/17/2021 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 997962627 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $171.39
5/17/2021 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
Check #: 43444
PO/InvoiceTotal: $941.26
Vendor Total: $941.26
All Flags Inc 00224
Check Group:
SOCIAL STUDIES SUPPLIES 0 937640 10.5.1112.410.11.04 $18.91
5/17/2021 SOCIAL STUDIES SUPPLIES
Check #: 43445
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18.91
Vendor Total: $18.91
Anderson Feed Compnay 00256
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 31725 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $186.45
5/17/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 43446
PO/InvoiceTotal: $186.45
Vendor Total: $186.45
Aramark Rockford 00009
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1082 05/17/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 610000116126 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $36.59
5/17/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 610000119393 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $36.59
5/17/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 610000123124 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $36.59
5/17/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
Check #: 43447
PO/InvoiceTotal: $109.77
Vendor Total: $109.77
Beacon Athletics 00277
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 0528602 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $721.00
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43448
PO/InvoiceTotal: $721.00
Vendor Total: $721.00
Beske, Miles T
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 May 2021 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $360.00
5/17/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 43449
PO/InvoiceTotal: $360.00
Vendor Total: $360.00
Big John Portable Toilet_Big John P00014 00014
Check Group:
Purchased Services 0 PS364375 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $70.74
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43450
PO/InvoiceTotal: $70.74
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1082 05/17/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $70.74
BMO Harris Commercial Card
Check Group:
Constant Contact 0 0365-0521 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 0365-0521 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $73.99
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Board Retreat 0 0365-0521 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $253.85
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Board Retreat 0 0365-0521 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $63.46
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 1671-0521 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $52.86
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 1671-0521 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $62.90
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-0521 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $9.19
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-0521 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $57.53
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-0521 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $38.86
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-0521 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $52.27
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Supplies 0 3446-0521 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $193.76
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-0521 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $96.48
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-0521 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $29.66
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-0521 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $60.96
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1082 05/17/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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SUPPLIES 0 3446-0521 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $58.48
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-0521 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $44.24
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
USPS 0 3461-0521 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.10
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0521 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $44.04
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Supplies 0 6153-0521 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $44.40
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Amazon 0 6153-0521 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $4.99
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Supplies 0 6153-0521 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.98
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Supplies 0 6153-0521 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $47.22
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Supplies 0 6153-0521 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $95.92
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-0521 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $362.31
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Scholastic 0 6153-0521 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $676.50
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-0521 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.56
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-0521 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.05
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Scholastic 0 6153-0521 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $693.37
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Caseys 0 6153-0521 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $51.44
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1082 05/17/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 6153-0521 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $175.09
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Merlins 0 9018-0521 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $83.70
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES 0 9018-0521 10.5.1112.410.12.04 $9.49
5/17/2021 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES 0 9018-0521 10.5.1112.410.12.04 $39.93
5/17/2021 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES 0 9018-0521 10.5.1112.410.12.04 $771.17
5/17/2021 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-0521 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $65.95
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
PSUG 0 9018-0521 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $349.00
5/17/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
TRAVEL 0 9018-0521 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $4,024.09
5/17/2021 TRAVEL
IASB 0 9018-0521 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $125.00
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
TRAVEL 0 9018-0521 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $30.06
5/17/2021 TRAVEL
SUPPLIES 0 9018-0521 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $7.00
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-0521 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $26.98
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES 0 9018-0521 10.5.1112.410.12.04 $24.98
5/17/2021 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-0521 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $268.99
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-0521 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $544.99
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1082 05/17/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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SUPPLIES 0 9868-0521 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $47.45
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-0521 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $63.48
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43451
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,916.22
Vendor Total: $9,916.22
Breedlove's Sporting Goods 00460
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 41331 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1,188.00
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43452
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,188.00
Vendor Total: $1,188.00
Cappel's Complete Car Care
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 0 626926 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $39.00
5/17/2021 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 6871000 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
5/17/2021 INSPECTIONS
Check #: 43453
PO/InvoiceTotal: $85.00
Vendor Total: $85.00
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134-0521 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $192.33
5/17/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134A-0521 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $313.02
5/17/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1082 05/17/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134Y-0521 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $259.38
5/17/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8135-0521 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $98.46
5/17/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8135A-0521 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $125.28
5/17/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8138-0521 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $286.20
5/17/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8138A-0521 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $125.28
5/17/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8139-0521 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $608.04
5/17/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8139A-0521 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $138.69
5/17/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140-0521 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $393.48
5/17/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140A-0521 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $58.23
5/17/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 43454
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,598.39
Vendor Total: $2,598.39
Comcast 00029
Check Group:
PHONES 0 0109899-0521 20.5.2540.340.00.01 $1,008.35
5/17/2021 PHONES
Check #: 43455
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,008.35
Vendor Total: $1,008.35
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1082 05/17/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PHONES 0 122176085 20.5.2540.340.00.01 $3,895.83
5/17/2021 PHONES
Check #: 43456
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,895.83
Vendor Total: $3,895.83
ComplianceSigns.com 00280
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 1366552 81.5.2367.410.00.06 $359.10
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43457
PO/InvoiceTotal: $359.10
Vendor Total: $359.10
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 0 116012291 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,211.63
5/17/2021 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 116012292 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $235.24
5/17/2021 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 116012347 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,751.29
5/17/2021 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 116012348 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $319.76
5/17/2021 FUEL & OIL
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 45034300 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $342.81
5/17/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 45035041 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $743.96
5/17/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 43458
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,604.69
Vendor Total: $6,604.69
Crandall, Kip A
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1082 05/17/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
TRAVEL 10 May 2021 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
5/17/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 43459
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 112300-0521 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $53.50
5/17/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 130039-0521 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $34.00
5/17/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43460
PO/InvoiceTotal: $87.50
Vendor Total: $87.50
Deininger, Heidi
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 May 2021 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $100.00
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Travel 10 May 2021 - QTR 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
5/17/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 43461
PO/InvoiceTotal: $300.00
Vendor Total: $300.00
DEMCO 00411
Check Group:
Scotch 845 Book Tape 20 21126 6937749 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $112.52
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Sharpie Chisel Tip Markers 4 21126 6937749 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $20.80
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1082 05/17/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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BIC Brite Liner 1 21126 6937749 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $3.40
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Marks A Lot Marker 5 21126 6937749 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $6.10
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Pacon White 65 Card Stck 1 21126 6937749 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $15.41
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Scrapbook Paper 2 21126 6937749 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $43.94
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Plastic Bottle 2 ounce 3 21126 6937749 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $3.54
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Acid-Free Page Protector Color 6 21126 6937749 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $26.28
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Elmer's Glue 1 21126 6937749 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $1.88
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Cardinal OneStep Printable 2 21126 6937749 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $7.38
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Pastel Assorted 65# Card Stock 1 21126 6937749 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $14.43
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Avery 5260 Stand Laser Labels 1 21126 6937749 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $13.12
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
How To: Draw Animals 1 21126 6937749 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $8.83
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Book Care Poster 2 21126 6937749 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $24.18
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Removable Date Due Slips 2 21126 6937749 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $42.90
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
3 Layer Mask 2 21126 6937749 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $14.88
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES

Check #: 43462

PO/InvoiceTotal: $359.59

Vendor Total: $359.59
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1082 05/17/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
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Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Dixon Glass Company 00040
Check Group:
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 32361 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $332.20
5/17/2021 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
Check #: 43463
PO/InvoiceTotal: $332.20
Vendor Total: $332.20
Domain Listings
Check Group:
Annula website domain listing 0 2021 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $228.00
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43464
PO/InvoiceTotal: $228.00
Vendor Total: $228.00
Eden, Chelsea
Check Group:
AG GRANT SUPPLIES 0 AG Grant 5/21 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $79.28
5/17/2021 AG GRANT SUPPLIES
Check #: 43465
PO/InvoiceTotal: $79.28
Vendor Total: $79.28
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 57845 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $312.12
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 57849 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $700.00
5/17/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 57875 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $22.00
5/17/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 43466
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1082 05/17/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,034.12
Vendor Total: $1,034.12
Embrace Education
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 8413 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $236.30
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43467
PO/InvoiceTotal: $236.30
Vendor Total: $236.30
Enerco Specialty Chemical Professionals
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 144596 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $280.00
5/17/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43468
PO/InvoiceTotal: $280.00
Vendor Total: $280.00
Essence Chemical Co
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 1936 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $611.24
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43469
PO/InvoiceTotal: $611.24
Vendor Total: $611.24
Fischers Inc 00346
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 0731469-001 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $60.00
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43470
PO/InvoiceTotal: $60.00
Printed: 05/12/2021 8:34:18 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.1.12 Page: 12



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1082 05/17/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
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Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $60.00
Follett School Solutions 00384
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 843670 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $530.37
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 843702 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $350.46
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 849357 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $81.07
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 849442 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $375.05
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43471
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,336.95
Vendor Total: $1,336.95
Food Equipment Liquidators 00339
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 30060 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $168.75
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 30155 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $168.75
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43472
PO/InvoiceTotal: $337.50
Vendor Total: $337.50
FP Mailing Solutions 00049
Check Group:
Postage 0 R1104869355 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $108.00
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
OFFICE SUPPLIES 0 R1104878259 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $84.00
5/17/2021 OFFICE SUPPLIES
Check #: 43473
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Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $192.00
Vendor Total: $192.00
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 6103Z2209-S-2111 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $45.53
0
5/17/2021 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 43474
PO/InvoiceTotal: $45.53
Vendor Total: $45.53
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 042094-5-0521 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $135.44
5/17/2021 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 04370-5-0521 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $62.00
5/17/2021 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 091106-5-0521 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $146.56
5/17/2021 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 43475
PO/InvoiceTotal: $344.00
Vendor Total: $344.00
Fun and Function, LLC
Check Group:
Weighted Disk Blanket 1 21130 506110 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $209.99
5/17/2021 CARES ACT Il
Weighted Shimmery Turtle 1 21130 506110 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $61.99
5/17/2021 CARES ACT i
Weighted Dry Erase Board Lap Top 1 21130 506110 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $106.99
5/17/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 43476
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1082 05/17/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $378.97
Vendor Total: $378.97
Game-Day Apparel
Check Group:
Teacher Appreciation 0 536585 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $1,148.00
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43477
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,148.00
Vendor Total: $1,148.00
Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 09321205 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,224.00
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 209005845 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,489.99
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 209005857 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $939.44
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 209102385 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,856.54
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 209102400 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $498.64
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 209157900 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,070.45
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 209157902 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $557.13
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 209157908 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,442.24
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 209263840 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,143.14
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1082 05/17/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 10 209263851 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $3,076.60
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 209321204 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,560.78
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 209321212 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $994.57
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 209424929 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $910.49
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 209424936 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,432.60
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 209450495 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $213.30
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 209482852 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $844.08
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 209482854 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,350.19
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 209482860 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $3,748.29
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 209586377 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,277.59
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 209586380 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $569.92
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 209586383 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,000.39
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 209615121 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $213.30
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 209650621 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,236.30
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 209650628 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,280.49
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43478
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Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $34,930.46
Vendor Total: $34,930.46
Helm Service
Check Group:
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 FRE125773 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $395.00
5/17/2021 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
Check #: 43479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $395.00
Vendor Total: $395.00
Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer 00066
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 51568 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $3,592.34
5/17/2021 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 43480
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,592.34
Vendor Total: $3,592.34
Houghton Mifflin Company 00067
Check Group:
HMH CONTRACT SERVICES 0 710213653 10.5.2210.310.04.01 $16,200.00
5/17/2021 HMH CONTRACT SERVICES
Check #: 43481
PO/InvoiceTotal: $16,200.00
Vendor Total: $16,200.00
Huels, Ryan J
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 May 2021 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
5/17/2021
Check #: 43482
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1082 05/17/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $200.00
Human Relations Media 00311
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 5973E 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $350.00
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43483
PO/InvoiceTotal: $350.00
Vendor Total: $350.00
IASB 00071
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 345413 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $1,900.00
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43484
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,900.00
Vendor Total: $1,900.00
IL State Board of Education
Check Group:
National School Break/Lunch Program Refund 0 05/07/21 10.5.2560.690.00.01 $9,414.64
5/17/2021 MISC.
Check #: 43485
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,414.64
Vendor Total: $9,414.64
lllinois Principal Association 00077
Check Group:
Assistant Principal/Dean Summit 21135 347992 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $198.00
5/17/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 43486
PO/InvoiceTotal: $198.00
Vendor Total: $198.00
Imprest Fund 220 00078
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
Graduate Medals 0 05/01/2021 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $538.90
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
STUDENT ATH FEE REIMBURSE 0 05/01/2021 10.5.1500.310.04.01 $50.00
5/17/2021 STUDENT ATH FEE REIMBURSE
TRAVEL 0 05/01/2021 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $304.59
5/17/2021 TRAVEL
STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE 0 05/01/2021 10.5.2560.310.01.01 $116.00
5/17/2021 STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE
Presenter 0 05/01/2021 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $190.38
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
STUDENT ATH FEE REIMBURSE 0 05/01/2021 10.5.1500.310.04.01 $50.00
5/17/2021 STUDENT ATH FEE REIMBURSE
SUPPLIES 0 05/01/2021 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $22.10
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Eagle Scout 0 05/01/2021 10.5.2310.690.00.01 $762.75
5/17/2021 MISC.
TRAVEL 0 05/01/2021 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $184.36
5/17/2021 TRAVEL
Boat Title 0 05/01/2021 10.5.1500.690.00.01 $28.00
5/17/2021 MisC.
Membership renewal 0 05/01/2021 10.5.2220.310.00.01 $85.00
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
STAFF DEVELOP/TESTING 0 05/01/2021 10.5.2210.410.00.01 $400.00
5/17/2021 STAFF DEVELOP/TESTING
Check #: 43487
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,732.08
Vendor Total: $2,732.08
Johnson, Robyn L
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1082 05/17/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 May 2021 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $124.00
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43488
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.00
Vendor Total: $124.00
JW Pepper of Chicago 00410
Check Group:
BAND SUPPLIES 0 363337908 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $30.00
5/17/2021 BAND SUPPLIES
Check #: 43489
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.00
Vendor Total: $30.00
Kandu, LLC
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 10 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $200.00
5/17/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 43490
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Kansas State Bank 00089
Check Group:
EQUIPMENT FINANCIAL SERV 0 3353599 14.5.2630.325.02.01 $20,000.00
5/17/2021 EQUIPMENT FINANCIAL SERV
Check #: 43491
PO/InvoiceTotal: $20,000.00
Vendor Total: $20,000.00
Klein, Thorpe and Jenkins, Ltd
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 217144 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $2,179.20
5/17/2021 LEGAL SERVICES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1082 05/17/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 43492
POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,179.20
Vendor Total: $2,179.20
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 7183774 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $163.83
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
0 7183995 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($81.00)
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7183995 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $134.37
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7184603 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $152.00
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7184764 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $539.03
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7184976 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $83.88
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7185147 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $360.94
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43493
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,353.05
Vendor Total: $1,353.05
Larsen, Adam P
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 May 2021 10.5.2492.332.00.01 $200.00
5/17/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 43494
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Mahoney, Thomas D
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Check Group:
TRAVEL 10 May 2021 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
5/17/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 43495
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
Majewski, Glen M
Check Group:
TRAVEL 10 May 2021 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $60.48
5/17/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 43496
PO/InvoiceTotal: $60.48
Vendor Total: $60.48
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
COPIERS 10 INV8664272 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $413.83
5/17/2021 COPIERS
Check #: 43497
PO/InvoiceTotal: $413.83
Vendor Total: $413.83
Mary Jo Griffin 00106
Check Group:
TRAVEL 10 Board Retreat 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $190.31
5/17/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 43498
PO/InvoiceTotal: $190.31
Vendor Total: $190.31
Mass Insight Education
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 APSI2020862058 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $750.00
9
5/17/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 43499
PO/InvoiceTotal: $750.00
Vendor Total: $750.00
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 89037 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $56.45
5/17/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
EQUIPMENT 0 89039 10.5.1500.410.01.01 $217.90
5/17/2021 EQUIPMENT
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 89040 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $31.17
5/17/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 43500
PO/InvoiceTotal: $305.52
Vendor Total: $305.52
Mid-West Truckers Assoc. 00115
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 712200 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $7.50
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43501
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7.50
Vendor Total: $7.50
MidAmerican Energy Services, LLC
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 11100325 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $43,751.54
5/17/2021 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 43502
PO/InvoiceTotal: $43,751.54
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $43,751.54
Midwest Transit Equip Co 00117
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 X101057710:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1,201.87
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 X104067116:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $321.53
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43503
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,523.40
Vendor Total: $1,523.40
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 10 190119 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,939.27
5/17/2021 GARBAGE SERVICES
GARBAGE SERVICES 10 191209 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $45.00
5/17/2021 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 43504
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,984.27
Vendor Total: $1,984.27
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 552955 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $6.00
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 552956 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $6.44
5/17/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 10 554419 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $10.00
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43505
PO/InvoiceTotal: $22.44
Vendor Total: $22.44
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Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
Milk for the week ending 4/10/21 0 May 2021 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $951.99
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Milk for the week ending 4/17/21 0 May 2021 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,003.71
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Milk for the week ending 4/24/21 0 May 2021 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $679.26
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Milk for the week ending 5/01/21 0 May 2021 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $926.58
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43506
POl/InvoiceTotal: $3,561.54
Vendor Total: $3,561.54
Music Equipment Rental 00361
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2140 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $161.00
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43507
PO/InvoiceTotal: $161.00
Vendor Total: $161.00
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
Supplies 0 946819 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $177.80
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Supplies 0 946935 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $88.14
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Supplies 0 946936 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $146.90
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 947657 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $25.38
5/17/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
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Supplies 0 949774 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $14.67
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43508
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.89
Vendor Total: $452.89
NASCO 00404
Check Group:
Casper the CPR Dog 21131 56195 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $358.95
5/17/2021 AG GRANT SUPPLIES
Check #: 43509
PO/InvoiceTotal: $358.95
Vendor Total: $358.95
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 20006-05-21 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $250.61
5/17/2021 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 43510
PO/InvoiceTotal: $250.61
Vendor Total: $250.61
Northern IL Disposal Services 00276
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 20418709 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $362.00
5/17/2021 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 43511
PO/InvoiceTotal: $362.00
Vendor Total: $362.00
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
MED DED REIMBURSE 0 05/01/21 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $2,147.95
5/17/2021 MED DED REIMBURSE
Printed: 05/12/2021 8:34:18 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.1.12 Page: 26



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1082 05/17/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 43512
POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,147.95
Vendor Total: $2,147.95
Oasis Landscaping
Check Group:
Mulch 0 10890 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $180.00
5/17/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
Check #: 43513
PO/InvoiceTotal: $180.00
Vendor Total: $180.00
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED TUITION 0 May 2021 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $79,812.00
5/17/2021 SPECIAL ED TUITION
Check #: 43514
POl/InvoiceTotal: $79,812.00
Vendor Total: $79,812.00
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
INTEREST EARNING 0 May 2021 10.4.1510.000.00.01 ($1.15)
5/17/2021 INTEREST EARNING
Officials 0 May 2021 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $5,869.00
5/17/2021 OFFICIALS
Check #: 43515
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,867.85
Vendor Total: $5,867.85
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 56439 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $29.29
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
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Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 56484 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $9.99
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 58471 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $11.86
5/17/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 58472 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $12.58
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 59097 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $27.98
5/17/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 59289 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $19.96
5/17/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 43516
PO/InvoiceTotal: $111.66
Vendor Total: $111.66
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 260109 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $200.00
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43517
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Phelps
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1369954 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $11.44
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1369955 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $13.24
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1369957 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $57.33
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1372692 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $11.44
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
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PURCHASE SERVICES 10 13726933 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $13.24
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1372695 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $57.33
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1375496 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $11.44
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1375497 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $15.75
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1375499 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $57.33
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1376238 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $57.33
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1378235 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $11.44
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1378236 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $13.24
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1378238 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $57.33
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43518
PO/InvoiceTotal: $387.88
Vendor Total: $387.88
Phil's Power Plus
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 10 56556. 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
5/17/2021 INSPECTIONS
Check #: 43519
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.00
Vendor Total: $40.00
Pomp's Tire Service 00160
Check Group:
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SUPPLIES 10 260074346 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $696.50
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 260074346 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $651.00
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Credit 10 260074346 40.5.2550.310.00.01 ($38.00)
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES

Check #: 43520

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,309.50
Vendor Total: $1,309.50
Prairie Fence
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1117 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,600.00
5/17/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43521
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,600.00
Vendor Total: $1,600.00
Pro Com Systems 00165
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1352605 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $250.00
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43522
PO/InvoiceTotal: $250.00
Vendor Total: $250.00
Quill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 15825443 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $63.77
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 15825962 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $139.75
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
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SUPPLIES 0 15836951 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $98.81
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43523
PO/InvoiceTotal: $302.33
Vendor Total: $302.33
Raptor Technologies
Check Group:
ANNUAL LICENSES 0 12995 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $2,160.00
5/17/2021 ANNUAL LICENSES
Check #: 43524
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,160.00
Vendor Total: $2,160.00
Rat Worx, Inc
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7076 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $18.00
5/17/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 43525
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18.00
Vendor Total: $18.00
Reliable 00174
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 INV220851 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $125.77
5/17/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 43526
PO/InvoiceTotal: $125.77
Vendor Total: $125.77
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0587440 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
5/17/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
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MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0587441 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
5/17/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43527
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.00
Vendor Total: $452.00
Screencastify, LLC
Check Group:
Record Unlimited License 10 21096 306172 10.5.1112.310.00.04 $290.00
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43528
PO/InvoiceTotal: $290.00
Vendor Total: $290.00
Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
COVID SUPPLIES 10 13827 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $275.00
5/17/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
Check #: 43529
PO/InvoiceTotal: $275.00
Vendor Total: $275.00
Sorenson
Check Group:
Interpretation Services 10 22900 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $173.57
5/17/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43530
PO/InvoiceTotal: $173.57
Vendor Total: $173.57
Streamwood Behavioral Health 00199
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED TUITION 10 14095 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $280.00
5/17/2021 SPECIAL ED TUITION
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Check #: 43531
PO/InvoiceTotal: $280.00
Vendor Total: $280.00
Sullivan's 00200
Check Group:
COVID SUPPLIES 0 005-00411911 10.5.2310.410.01.02 $155.54
5/17/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
Check #: 43532
PO/InvoiceTotal: $155.54
Vendor Total: $155.54
The Home Depot Pro Institutional
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 611414772 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $12.20
5/17/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 611414780 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $718.47
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 611414798 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $33.00
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 611682352 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $967.10
5/17/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 611682360 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $308.45
5/17/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 611937681 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $4,903.13
5/17/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 611937699 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $26.61
5/17/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 613777671 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $3,034.00
5/17/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
Custodian Supplies 0 614561686 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $78.42
5/17/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
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MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 615105426 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $1,396.00
5/17/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
Custodian Supplies 0 615384195 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $504.40
5/17/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Check #: 43533
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,981.78
Vendor Total: $11,981.78
Tyler Business Forms
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 59719 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $573.50
5/17/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43534
PO/InvoiceTotal: $573.50
Vendor Total: $573.50
Village of Mt Morris 00216
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 133-05/2021 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $396.92
5/17/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 43535
PO/InvoiceTotal: $396.92
Vendor Total: $396.92
Virgil, Kelli L
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 May 2021 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
5/17/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 43536
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
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Grand Total: $293,434.52
End of Report
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Voucher Batch Number: 1079 05/06/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Alfano's Pizza
Check Group:
Teacher Appreciation 0 05-06-2021 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $785.00
5/6/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43437
PO/InvoiceTotal: $785.00
Vendor Total: $785.00
Grand Total: $785.00
End of Report
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Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
PHONES 10 120293890 20.5.2540.340.00.01 $3,895.67
4/20/2021 PHONES

Check #: 43419

POl/InvoiceTotal: $3,895.67
Vendor Total: $3,895.67
Game-Day Apparel
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 536556-2 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $90.00
4/20/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Check #: 43420
POl/InvoiceTotal: $90.00
Vendor Total: $90.00
Schneiderman, Nicholas R
Check Group:
Train Heroic Online Programming 10 04-2021 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $4,500.00
4/20/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43421
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,500.00
Vendor Total: $4,500.00
Grand Total: $8,485.67

End of Report
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Voucher Batch Number: 1077 04/30/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Tower Sound & Stage Rental
Check Group:
Graduation ceremony 0 04/30/21 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $2,725.00
4/30/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43435
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,725.00
Vendor Total: $2,725.00
Grand Total: $2,725.00
End of Report
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